 A
 B
 C
 D  E
FLANGE
250#
DRILLING
COVER

The wetted surface of this product contacted by
consumable water contains less than one quarter of one
percent (0.25%) of lead by weight. Material complies with
state codes and standards, where applicable, requiring
reduced lead content.
LEAD FREE
12/27/2013JC
Qty Part
Number
Size I.D.
(in) A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) 1 & 2
(in) 3 (in) Blowoff
Size (in)
Weight
(in)
TFC20200 2 9-7/8 6-3/16 2-1/2 5 2-1/2 1/2 1 1/2 33
TFC20250 2-1/2 11-1/4 7-5/8 3 5 3 1/2 1 1 49
TFC20300 3 12-1/2 8-1/4 3 6 3 1/2 1 1 57
TFC20400 4 14-7/8 10-1/16 3 7 3 1/2 1 1-1/4 108
TFC20500 5 17-15/16 12-1/2 3-1/2 9 3-1/2 1/2 1 1-1/4 157
TFC20600 6 20-3/8 14-5/16 4 10 4 1/2 1 1-1/2 215
TFC20800 8 24 17-3/8 4 12 4 1/2 1 1-1/2 316
TFC21000 10 29-1/2 20-7/8 5 15 5 1/2 1 2 525
TFC21200 12 33-3/4 23-9/16 5 17 5 1/2 1 2 704
TFC21400 14 37-1/4 27-13/16 6 19 6 1/2 1 2 906
TFC21600 16 42-3/8 29-1/2 6 21 6 1/2 1 2-1/2 1336
Port Size
Service Sizes (in) Perf. (in)
Steam 2 - 6 .045
8 - 16 .062